Regnskab 2016

Kassebeholdning 1/1 2016
Nordea

Spar Nord

Indtaegter

Renteindtaegter

Klubtej

Indteegt, Nyborg Minitri

Indteegt fra arrangementer/klubber
Fonde total

Event tilmeldinger

Indtaegt, Nyborg Minitri

Indteegt fra arrangementer/klubber
Kontingent seniorer under 25 ar
Kontingent seniorer over 25 ar

Indteegt ialt

Udgifter

Udstyr, Cykling

Udstyr

Kontingent, Nyborg Idraetssamvirke
Kontingent, DTriF
Klubaktiviteter, generelt
Nyborg Mini Tri

Gebyrer

Mgdeudgifter
Telefon/internet
Generalforsamling
Omkostningsgodtgerelse

Udgifter ialt

Arets resultat

Kassebeholdning pr. 31/12 2017

Aktiver

72,78
1.850,00
24.750,00
4.680,50
12.375,00
10.296,00
3.075,00
2.910,00
2.000,00
33.500,00

Kasserer

kr 95.509,28

89
10.090,00
800
9.200,00
4.418,39
9.224,09
1.453,90
454
475,26
475
41.876,16

kr 107.303,11
kr 21.587,64

kr 78.555,80

kr 16.953,48

kr 128.890,75

2 MTB

2 Racercykler

2 Enkeltstart cykler
Tidtagningsudstyr

kr 146.220,23

Revisor



